City of

TUSCALOOSA  NEW RATES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2023 FOR P)
(Amended December 5, 2023)
Minimum Monthly Water and Sewer Administration Charges
Rural Water
Code Meter Size Water* - PJ Sewer - PJ Total Authority*
1 5/8" S 1534 | S 17.79 | $ 33.13
2 3/4" S 18.70 S 23.13 | S 41.83
3 1" S 25.49 S 33.81| S 59.30
4 1-1/2" S 42.49 S 60.56 | S 103.05
5 2" S 62.84 |S 92.64 | $ 155.48
6 3" S 11036 | S 167.51 | $ 277.87
7 4" S 178.25 S 274.48 | S 452.73
8 6" S 347.94 S 541.85| S 889.79
9 8" S 551.62 | $ 862.75 | S 1,414.37
A 10" S 789.20 S 1,237.06 | S 2,026.26
B 12" S 1,094.69 S 1,71839 | S 2,813.09
Monthly Consumption Charges per 100 Cubic Feet
Raw Raw Water | Rural Water
Water - PJ Sewer** PJ Metered Sewer Water Northport Authority
S 3.745 | S 4619 | S 6.686 S 0.410 | S 0.219 | $ 2.790
Garbage Fees Account Deposit Rates
Residential Residential .
(First Cart) (Second Cart) Commercial BIETERE R
S 7.75| S 33.35| S 35.35 5/8" S 80.00
3/4" S 100.00
Meter Set Prices 1" & Over |S 120.00
Meter Size Price
3/4" (Domestic/Irrigation/13-D Fire) S 1,018.00
3/4" Subdivision Stub-out (Drop in) S 450.00 Late Fees
1" (Domestic/Irrigation/13-D Fire) S 1,120.00 Days | Amount
1" Subdivision Stub-out (Drop in) S 500.00 30 S 25.00
1-1/2" (Irrigation set/13-D Fire) S 3,205.00 60 S 25.00
1-1/2" (Domestic) S 4,150.00 90 S 100.00
2" (Irrigation) S 3,250.00
2" (Domestic) S 5,125.00 Water and Sewer Service Fees

Larger than 2"

Fire Hydrant Water Meter

i. 3"- $9,082.72(irrigation)

ii. 3" - $13,754.25 (domestic/comm)
iii. 4” - $18,584.69 (domestic/comm)
iv. 6”7 - $25,121.23 (domestic/comm)
v. 6" - $16,090.78 (irrigation)

vi. 8” - $31,578.14 (domestic/comm)

vi. Fire Line Detector Check Meter $358.20

$30 per 30-Day permit and per each renewal

These fees are additional to all others shown
here and apply to commercial projects and most
multi-family residential projects. Single family
detached homes are excluded. Visit
www.tuscaloosa.com/servicefees for more
information.

*Tax of 4% is applied to all water and rural water authority administration charges
**Maximum of 2,500 cubic feet applied to residential customers only




